It has been brought to our attention that mould is present on a small range of Savourlife Australian Chicken Biscuit Dog Treats (500g pack) and Savourlife Australian Beef Biscuit Dog Treats (500g pack). The supplier of Savourlife has issued a product recall for the affected products. If you are currently feeding these products with the best before dates listed below, you should stop feeding it immediately as a precaution

Please note that this recall only affects batches with the best before date between December 18th 2021 and January 15th 2022 (inclusive). You can find the best before date on the back of the pack, on the right-hand side, about halfway up the bag. Please see picture above for your reference. All other batches, even for the same products, are still safe for consumption. Click here to read more information from the supplier.

We have taken the proactive measure of immediately removing the affected products from all our stores and website until further notice. You can receive a full refund on the affected products by returning them to any of our stores.

If you have any concerns about the health of your pet please visit your local vet or contact Savourlife on 1300 135 478 or at info@savour-life.com.au